Name

1-17 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

2-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

2-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

2-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

2-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

3-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

3-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

4-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

4-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

G-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

G-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

G-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

G-06 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

G-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

5-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

Name

9-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2

6-21 Adelphi Whart Phase 2

7-05 Adelphi Whart Phase 2

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Reservation Issued

Status

Available

Reservation Issued

Available

Reservation Issued

Reservation Issued

Reservation Issued

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Reservation Issued

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Studio

Studio

Apartment

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Studio

Studio

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Bedrooms

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Bathrooms

Size (sq. m)

426

425

357

357

851

357

357

35.7

357

62.5

35.6

62.5

63

62.8

358

size (sq. m)

85.1

851

425

65

359

358

36.2

425

35.7

357

85.1

425

649

39.6

Price

£129995

£129995

£119995

£119995

£164995

£119995

£119995

£119995

£119995

£154995

£119995

£154995

£154995

£154995

£119995

Price

£169995

£169995

£129995

£154995

£1199935

£124995

£124995

£134995

£124995

£124995

£174995

£134995

£159995

£142495



