Name	Status	Туре	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Size (sq. m)	Price
1-17 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	1	1	42.6	£129995
2-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	1	1	42.5	£129995
2-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
2-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
2-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	3	2	85.1	£164995
3-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
3-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
4-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
4-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Studio	0	1	35.7	£119995
G-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	2	2	62.5	£154995
G-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	1	1	35.6	£119995
G-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	2	2	62.5	£154995
G-06 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	2	2	63	£154995
G-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	2	2	62.8	£154995
5-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Reservation Issued	Apartment	1	1	35.8	£119995
Name	Status	Туре	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Size (sq. m)	Price
Name 5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Status Available	Type Apartment	Bedrooms 3	Bathrooms 2	Size (sq. m) 85.1	Price £169995
######################################						
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available	Apartment	3	2	85.1	£169995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued	Apartment Apartment	3	2	85.1 85.1	£169995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available	Apartment Apartment Apartment	3 3 1	2 2 1	85.1 85.1 42.5	£169995 £169995 £129995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment	3 3 1 2	2 2 1 2	85.1 85.1 42.5 65	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment	3 3 1 2 1	2 2 1 2 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Reservation Issued	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment	3 3 1 2 1	2 2 1 2 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995 £124995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment	3 3 1 2 1 1 1	2 1 2 1 1 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8 36.2	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995 £124995 £124995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available Available Available	Apartment	3 1 2 1 1 1 1	2 1 2 1 1 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8 36.2 42.5	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995 £124995 £124995 £134995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available Available Available Available	Apartment Studio	3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0	2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 36.2 42.5 35.7	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995 £124995 £124995 £134995 £124995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available Available Available Available Available Available	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Studio Studio	3 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0	2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8 36.2 42.5 35.7	£169995 £169995 £129995 £124995 £124995 £134995 £124995 £124995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Studio Studio Apartment	3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 3	2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8 36.2 42.5 35.7 35.7	£169995 £169995 £129995 £154995 £119995 £124995 £124995 £124995 £124995 £124995
5-13 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-15 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-22 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 5-23 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-02 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-03 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-07 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-08 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-09 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2 6-19 Adelphi Wharf Phase 2	Available Reservation Issued Available Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Reservation Issued Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available	Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment Studio Studio Apartment Apartment	3 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1	2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1	85.1 85.1 42.5 65 35.9 35.8 36.2 42.5 35.7 35.7 85.1 42.5	£169995 £169995 £129995 £124995 £114995 £124995 £134995 £124995 £124995 £124995 £174995 £174995